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A.	 Name of Candidate: f vv :» J+V\!!tfr 11" : 0 ' 
Address: ---:':;-I-1-+!---".d"---'----l----tM [s ~ JCY\ ::!Ja4-· -----::- _ 
City and Zip Code: Mllr"yffUl ~f61-Gt) - J14~ County: i~/6LQ;.r,)Vi 
Office Sought: _-Mfr~Se1f(ktiVL District _II:....:J..=S- _ 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2008 through July 24, 2008) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .. 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 001i~/ 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) !Jr6~-L 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. 1 understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS A1'TJ> OTHER RECEIPTS 
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Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 
Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loall Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Receipt 
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Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 
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HUNTINGTON FOR STATE: REPRESENTATIVE
 
Contributions from January 1-July 25, 2008
 

Date Donation Tender # Occupation Company Title Firstname Lastname Address Address 2 City State Zip 

6/26/2008 

6/25/2008 

7/6/2008 

7/5/2008 

6/30/2008 

$ 250.00 

$ 500.00 

$ 25.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 250.00 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

PAC 

PAC 
Public Sector 
Exec. 

PAC 

Not for Profit 

KIA PAC 

Kansas Realtors PAC 

Sierra Club 

Kansans for Lifesaving 
Cures 

Mr. 

Mr. 

Ms. 

Ms. 

Mr. 

Larry 

Luke 

Cindy 

Yvonne 

Brad 

Magill, Jr. 

Bell 

Kemper 

Cather 

Kemp 

815 SW Topeka Blvd 

3644 SW Burlingame Rd. 

8325 High Drive 

2935 S Seneca 

P. O. Box 394 

Topeka 

Topeka 

Leawood 

Wichita 

Topeka 

Kansas 

Kansas 

Kansas 

Kansas 

Kansas 

66612-1694 

66611 

66206 

67217 

66601-0394 

6/25/2008 

6/24/2008 

$ 200.00 

$ 500.00 

Check 

Check 

PAC 

PAC 

Heavy Constructors Assn. 

Kansas National Education 
Assn. 

Mr. 

Mr. 

Edward R. 

Mark 

DeSoignie 

Desetti 

3101 Broadway 

715 SW 10th Avenue 

Ste.780 Kansas City 

Topeka 

Missouri 

Kansas 

64111-9227 

66612-1686 

6/24/2008 

7/15/2008 

7/15/2008 

7/16/2008 

$ 500.00 

$ 250.00 

$ 150.00 

$ 150.00 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

PAC 

PAC 

PAC 

Law Firm 

Kansas Contractors Assoc. 

Kansas Optometric 

Greater KC Chamber of 
Commerce 

Polsinelli Shalton Flanigan 
Suelthaus 

Mr. 

Mr. 

Ms. 

Mr. 

Bob 

Gary L. 

Kristi 

WiliiamW. 

Totten 

Robbins 

Wyatt 

Sneed 

316 SW 33rd Street 

1266 SW Topeka Blvd. 

2600 Commerce Tower 

555 Kansas Avenue 

PO Box 5061 

911 Main St. 

Ste. 101 

Topeka 

Topeka 

Kansas City 

Topeka 

Kansas 

Kansas 

Missouri 

Kansas 

66605-0061 

66612 

64105 

66603~3423 

7/9/2008 $ 500.00 Check PAC 

Life Sciences Fund of the 
Greater KC Chamber of 
Commerce Ms. Kristi Wyatt 2600 Commerce Tower 911 Main Streel Kansas City Missouri 64105 

7/3/2008 

7/10/2008 

$ 400.00 

$ 250.00 

Check 

Check 

PAC 

PAC 

Kansas Bankers 
Association 
Builders' Association KC 
Chapter, Assoc. General 
Contractors of America and 
The Builders Association 

Mr. 

Mr. 

Douglas 

Dan 

Wareham 

Morgan 

610 SW Corporate View 

632 W. 39th St. 

PO Box 4407 Topeka 

Kansas City 

Kansas 

Missouri 

66604-4407 

64111 

TOTAL $ 4,025.00 

Huntington for State Representative 
Charles Peffer, Treasurer 



SCHEDULEB 
. : ,I~-KThrn CONTRIBUTIONS 

./.
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(Name of Candidate) . 

List Occupation & Value of 
Date Name and Address Industry for Those Giving Description of In-Kind In-Kind 

of Contributor an In-Kind of More Than Contribution Contribution 
$150 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 
, :>:j.;-",.,-< ~i./:::> '" -. ~ 

TOTALIN-KINDCONTRlBUTlONSTIDS.PERIOU' (to Une6ofSummar:yT~ 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS / ' (' , 

!.fx~r~ -rtUJ1~t.(Jf0V\ 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Name and Address or Disbursement AmountDate 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

Page_f_of-L 



Terrie Huntington for State Representative 
Expenditures from January 1 to July 24, 2008 

Date Name and Address 

2/23/2008 Todd Way
 
1116W74th
 
Kansas City, Mo 64114
 

4/15/2008 Verizon 

4/30/2008 Secretary of State
 
Topeka, Kansas
 

4/28/2008 Postage reimbursement from 
2007 

4/29/2008 Postmaster 

5/29/2008 Record Publications
 
3414 Strong Ave
 
Kansas City, Ks 66106
 

Total expenditures 

Purpose 

Web site design and 
hosting 

March-April 2008 phone 

Filing fee 

Postage for newsletter 

Newsletter printing and 
mailing 

Amount 

$1,250.00 

303.11 

105.00 

-946.90 

1349.54 

1579.26 

$3,640.01 
======= 



SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

,.-/ 'LHJ-':" '. • ... I ~,! 1/-;<)'," r l'" I', , . ,~ I. "r I 
, :"':-1 • . ~'V' '\ ,-.11 ! r !-'\> r <I \/ 

( Name of Candidate) i . 

Balance at 
Date Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Payable Close of 

or Loan Receivable Period 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 
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